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                                            Resultados 
 

                                                                          

                     

CATEGORIAS 
 

Verde Rosso Apuracoes       Etapa Noturna 07-09-2019                             
                                                                                 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca          Ideal  Pontos        
 1   21 MARCELO GIOS                   Cla MIATA           02:47   *  12.000     
 2   45 AFONSO KHERLAKIAN E RICARDO RI Cla CHEVETTE        03:05      22.999     
 3   17 GILBERTO GARCIA                Cla SANTANA 92      03:11      24.210     
 4    2 ARMANDO MARQUES                Cla PUMA GTB        02:58      36.422     
 5   26 MANUEL ANGULO E GIL            Cla GOL GTS         03:14      41.311     
 6   10 LUIZ MARTINEZ E CARLAO         Cla COBRA           02:48   *  42.333     
 7    3 WALTER E RAFAEL OLIVEIRA       Cla GOL 1992        03:00      43.321     
 8   31 LUIS GUERREIRO E FINOTTI       Cla                 02:35      53.310     
 9   11 MARCO SCALAMANDRE              Cla FUSCA 69        04:00      95.242     
10   19 RENARO CIRILLO                 Cla CLASSE A 2000   02:55     162.150     
11    8 DIEGO BISSI E TAMARA BHERING   Cla UNO 1991        02:59   * 217.842     
12    1 LUIS CEZAR                     Cla                 03:37     585.999     
13   35 DANIEL E GUILHERME CASTALDELLI Cla MERCEDES 190 E  04:00    4833.999     
14   40 PAULO GIACOMUZZI               Cla PORSCHE 1963    03:39   *********     
                                                                                 
Class Num.    Nome                  Categoria Marca            Ideal  Pontos     
 1   12 MARIO ORIONE                   Mod RENAUL SANDERO  02:38      45.207     
 2   30 RODRIGO LUIZ ACCIOLI E JUNIOR  Mod ONIX            02:36      58.414     
 3    4 ROSALVO RAMOS                  Mod SANDERO RS      02:32      81.999     
 4   50 ANDRE SALVADOR                 Mod TCROSS 2019     02:43   *  90.942     
 5   22 JEAN E FABIANO FAUSTINO        Mod PORSCHE 1988    02:58     144.701     
 6   44 NELSON PORTO E MAURI VILAS     Mod MINICOOPER      02:55   * 166.647     
 7   23 NICHOLAS QUEIROZ-ANA CAVALCANT Mod FIESTA 2018     02:52     200.999     
 8   33 LEANDRO DA BUSTI               Mod PEUGEOT 208     02:35   * 207.771     
 9   20 MARIO TREVISAN-ROSEMER CASTRO  Mod AUDI 2014       02:46     351.999     
10    5 EDGAR VONO  ARTHUR             Mod BMW             03:16    1557.999     
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GERAL 
 
 

Verde Rosso Apuracoes       Etapa Noturna 07-09-2019                             
                                                                                 
Class Num.    Nome                   Cat   ClassCat Marca    Ideal  Pontos       
 1   21 MARCELO GIOS                   Cla (01) MIATA           02:47   *  12.00 
 2   45 AFONSO KHERLAKIAN E RICARDO RI Cla (02) CHEVETTE        03:05      22.99 
 3   17 GILBERTO GARCIA                Cla (03) SANTANA 92      03:11      24.21 
 4    2 ARMANDO MARQUES                Cla (04) PUMA GTB        02:58      36.42 
 5   26 MANUEL ANGULO E GIL            Cla (05) GOL GTS         03:14      41.31 
 6   10 LUIZ MARTINEZ E CARLAO         Cla (06) COBRA           02:48   *  42.33 
 7    3 WALTER E RAFAEL OLIVEIRA       Cla (07) GOL 1992        03:00      43.32 
 8   12 MARIO ORIONE                   Mod (01) RENAUL SANDERO  02:38      45.20 
 9   31 LUIS GUERREIRO E FINOTTI       Cla (08)                 02:35      53.31 
10   30 RODRIGO LUIZ ACCIOLI E JUNIOR  Mod (02) ONIX            02:36      58.41 
11    4 ROSALVO RAMOS                  Mod (03) SANDERO RS      02:32      81.99 
12   50 ANDRE SALVADOR                 Mod (04) TCROSS 2019     02:43   *  90.94 
13   11 MARCO SCALAMANDRE              Cla (09) FUSCA 69        04:00      95.24 
14   22 JEAN E FABIANO FAUSTINO        Mod (05) PORSCHE 1988    02:58     144.70 
15   19 RENARO CIRILLO                 Cla (10) CLASSE A 2000   02:55     162.15 
16   44 NELSON PORTO E MAURI VILAS     Mod (06) MINICOOPER      02:55   * 166.64 
17   23 NICHOLAS QUEIROZ-ANA CAVALCANT Mod (07) FIESTA 2018     02:52     200.99 
18   33 LEANDRO DA BUSTI               Mod (08) PEUGEOT 208     02:35   * 207.77 
19    8 DIEGO BISSI E TAMARA BHERING   Cla (11) UNO 1991        02:59   * 217.84 
20   20 MARIO TREVISAN-ROSEMER CASTRO  Mod (09) AUDI 2014       02:46     351.99 
21    1 LUIS CEZAR                     Cla (12)                 03:37     585.99 
22    5 EDGAR VONO  ARTHUR             Mod (10) BMW             03:16    1557.99 
23   35 DANIEL E GUILHERME CASTALDELLI Cla (13) MERCEDES 190 E  04:00    4833.99 
24   40 PAULO GIACOMUZZI               Cla (14) PORSCHE 1963    03:39   ******** 
 

 


